

ଅନୁଷ୍ଠାନ ଧରା ଓ ଅଫିସ୍ 1

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

ମୁଦ୍ରା : - ମାର୍ଚ୍ଚ ଅକ୍ଟୋବର ମାସ 2018

Hassanaut

DIVISION

ସବ୍

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

କାମ : - ମାପା ଗ୍ରାମ୍ମା ଗ୍ରାମ୍ମା

୧୫୭

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस प्रमाणित
के माफ़ी के लिए इस 100 एक ही एक
है जो प्रमाणित किया गया है (प्रमाणित)
किया जाता है

10.04.2017

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, हरनौत

10.4.21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road: - Chareli -					
Hennaut Road to Kaithi's.					
Agency: - Dileep Kumar Verma.					
Agreement: - 03/MBD/2021-22					
Date of Agreement - 31.03.2021					
Date of Completion - 30.12.2021					
Date of measurement - 10.12.2021 to					
				02-02-2022	

RECORD ENTRY

① Cleaning and grubbing road - do - do - 1/5.

$$2 \times 79 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 4740.00m^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 = 20.00m^2$$

$$\text{Qty} - 4760.00m^2$$

$$\text{or } 0.476 \text{ HA}$$

② Dismantling of existing structure - do - do - 1/5.

② Removing all types of HPC - do - do - as per 1/5.

$$5 \times 3 = 15 \text{ Nos}$$

③ Construction of granular sub-base - do - do - as per 1/5.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2x5.250x1.20x0.175 =					2.205m ³
5x7.940x1.950x0.150 =					11.612m ³
2x6.25x1.50x0.175 =					3.281m ³
3x4.25x1.750x0.150 =					3.347m ³
6x3.25x1.750x0.175 =					5.972m ³
4x6.650x1.50x0.150 =					5.985m ³
3x7.650x1.50x0.175 =					6.024m ³
4x4.650x1.650x0.150 =					4.604m ³
5x6.55x1.250x0.175 =					7.164m ³
6x4.250x1.650x0.175 =					7.363m ³
4x8.250x1.55x0.175 =					8.951m ³
5x5.55x1.450x0.175 =					7.049m ³

6x8.250x1.250x0.175 =					10.828m ³
2x6.450x1.950x0.150 =					3.773m ³
4x6.250x1.750x0.175 =					7.656m ³
5x7.525x1.950x0.150 =					11.005m ³
6x5.265x1.850x0.175 =					10.227m ³
5x5.25x1.60x0.175 =					7.350m ³
5x6.55x1.60x0.175 =					9.170m ³
6x4.250x1.80x0.150 =					6.885m ³
6x8.250x2.50x0.175 =					21.656m ³
7x5.550x1.60x0.175 =					10.878m ³
5x8.25x2.10x0.175 =					15.159m ³
3x6.450x1.90x0.175 =					6.434m ³
4x3.20x1.30x0.175 =					2.912m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Nc.	L.	B.	D.	
5x4.90x1.20x0.150					$4.41m^3$
6x4.50x1.50x0.175					$7.088m^3$
2x5.90x1.20x0.175					$2.478m^3$
4x ^{6.50} 6.25x1.250x0.175					$5.688m^3$
5x4.40x1.60x0.150					$5.280m^3$
6x7.50x1.250x0.175					$9.844m^3$
5x6.250x1.750x0.150					$8.203m^3$
5x5.250x1.250x0.150					$4.922m^3$
4x7.940x1.150x0.150					$5.479m^3$
5x4.250x1.50x0.150					
3x6.250x1.250x0.150					$3.516m^3$

5x4.250x1.50x0.150					$4.781m^3$
4x6.650x1.80x0.150					$5.187m^3$
2x3.250x1.50x0.150					$1.463m^3$
3x8.250x1.750x0.150					$6.497m^3$
4x6.250x1.525x0.150					$5.719m^3$
3x2.225x1.225x0.100					$0.818m^3$
5x6.250x1.250x0.150					$5.859m^3$
3x6.450x1.655x0.150					$4.804m^3$
3x8.255x1.250x0.100					$3.096m^3$
4x5.25x1.115x0.150					$3.512m^3$
5x6.550x2.25x0.150					$11.053m^3$
3x4.250x1.50x0.175					$3.347m^3$
4x7.250x1.750x0.175					$8.881m^3$
2x6.540x1.750x0.175					$4.006m^3$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/41) Bracing pcc m ₁₅ in open foundation do do es per T/S. 5.55m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.W-32) @ RS 4697.62/m ³ RS 26076.200					
(18/42) Bracing pcc (m-20) in sub-structure do do es per T/S. 27.655m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.W-32) @ RS 5458.06/m ³ RS 150943.200					
(19/43) Bracing & laying pcc base 1/2-3 do do es per T/S. 10.00m (V.T.M.B.P.W-32) @ RS 3292.42/m ³ RS 32924.200					
(20/44) Painting two coats do do T/S. 20.64m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.W-32) @ RS 100.76/m ³ RS 2080.200					
(21/45) Bracing pcc m-20 in sub-structure do do es per T/S. 8.40m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.W-32) @ RS 5458.06/m ³ RS 45848.000					
(22/46) pcc m ₁₅ in foundation do do T/S.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3.870m ³ (VT.m.B.P.No-33)					2018-00
(21/12) Providing Pcc					
m-30 in approach slab					
do do as per T/S.					
20.525m ³ (VT.m.B.P.No-33)					080-00
(21/12) Providing Pcc					
m-15 in foundation					
do do as per T/S.					
20.15m ³ (VT.m.B.P.No-33)					
(21/12) Providing Pcc					
m-15 in foundation					
do do as per T/S.					
20.15m ³ (VT.m.B.P.No-33)					
(21/12) Providing Pcc					
m-15 in foundation					
do do as per T/S.					
38.40m ³ (VT.m.B.P.No-33)					103-00
(21/12) Providing & laying					
boulders above					
do do as per T/S.					
157.14m ³ (VT.m.B.P.No-34)					11-00
(21/12) Providing & laying					
pitching on slope					
do do as per T/S.					
71.17m ³ (VT.m.B.P.No-34)					03-00
(21/12) Providing & laying					
filter material					
do do as per T/S.					
71.17m ³ (VT.m.B.P.No-34)					03-00
(21/12) Providing & laying					
filter material					
do do as per T/S.					

Continuation

(21/12) Providing & laying
 filter material
 do do as per T/S.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②/②) Planting of trees - do - do - 8 per 18. 400/105 (V.T.M.B. Paku - 34)					
③/③) 842.86/10					1337144.00
					RS. 1247623/200
Add 12% GST (+)					RS. 1497148.00
Add 1% L. (SSP)					RS. 1247623.200
					1247623.200
Add signage (+)					RS. 14098141.00
Less 5.20% as per contract					RS. 59388.200
					1425759.200
					RS. 733103.200

Total in RS. RS. 13365038.00
 13524426.200
 30/7/22

Less Provisional Payment RS.

13524426.200

A/c Cash
 30/7/22
 J.E

Work has been completed as
 per specification & direction of
 I.E. nothing any dues against
 Contractor.

Continuation

30/7/22
 J.E

30/07/22
 J.E